РЕЗУЛТАТИ 

ОД ПРВ КОЛОКВИУМ ПО ПРЕДМЕТОТ
ИНТЕРНЕТ МАРКЕТИНГ
	Р.б
	Име и презиме
	Бр на индекс
	поени

	1.
	
	176/14
	76

	2.
	
	73/14
	75

	3
	
	77/14
	70

	4
	
	84/14
	65

	5
	
	93/14
	59

	6
	
	13/14
	58

	7
	
	104/14
	58

	8
	
	144/14
	55

	9
	
	99/14
	52

	10
	
	105/14
	51

	11
	
	287/13
	47

	12
	
	191/14
	46

	13
	
	78/14
	45

	14
	
	30/14
	45

	15
	
	215/14
	42

	16
	
	06/13
	41
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          проф д-р Снежана Обедниковска

